Chengwatana Township –  

Zoning Regulations 8 10-16-2023 

61. Lot, Corner. A lot situated at the junction of and abutting on two (2) or more 

intersecting roads; or a lot at the point of defection in alignment of a single street, the 

interior angle of which is one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees or less  

62. Lot Line - Front. That boundary of lot which abuts a public street or a private road used 

as the principal access.  In the case of a corner lot which abuts public streets on two sides, 

the Front Lot Line shall be the shortest dimension of a public street.